NiSSAN - X TRAIL T31 2007-2014

—

MONTA

INSTALLATION SET

J SETI

KOD / CODE : ........

BRAKET EK BAGLANTI
ELEMANI SOL

ADET/PCS:2 [O)

BRAKET EK BAGLANTI
ELEMANI SAG

Bracket Snap Conn
Right

ADETIPCS:2 (@)

ection

M6 BRAKET LAMALI

BAGLANTI ELEMANI
KOD:LMC-161

M6 BLADE BRACKET
FASTENER

ADET/PCS:4 [©)

M8x20 FLANSLI CIVATA
M8X20 FLANGE BOLT

¥

ADETIPCS:4 @

ADET/PCS:4 )

M6 SOMUN M8 SOMUN

M6 NUT M8 NUT
«‘i‘ﬂ»
S 4

ADET / PCS :4

SW13 (20Nm)  SW10 (15Nm)

@ % Yo

@
g O

25 DAKIKA SW10 (15Nm)
25 MINUTES

MONTAJ SEMASI / MOUNTING DIAGRAM

BRAKET
BRACKET

SOL ARKA

L R




'ON SAG / FRONT RIGHT

. ARAGC UZERINDEKIi TAPAYI SOKUNUZ.
\'/ Please unscrew the stopper on the vehicle

A

-

.' \ -
,___LL‘_‘ZMWG et all

* ARAG UZERINDE GOSTERILEN CiVATALARI SOKUNDZ.
* Please unscrew the stopper on the vehicle

ARKA G /| REAR RIGHT

)

. ARAC UZERINDEKIi TAPAYI SOKUNUZ.
\'/ Please unscrew the stopper on the vehicle

v

* 3 NUMARALI PARGAYI ARAG UZERINDEKI YERINE TAKINIZ.
* Please attach the part number 3 on the vehicle as
shown in the picture

* 3 NUMARALI PARGAYI ARAG UZERINDEKI YERINE TAKINIZ.
* Please attach the part number 3 on the vehicle as
shown in the picture

*7 NUMARALI PARGA iLE BRAKETI LAMALI CIVATA ILE
MONTAJLAYINIZ.

* Please montage the part number 7 and bracket
with blade bolt

*2 NUMARALI PARGCAYI 7 NUMARALI PARGA ILE ARAG
UZERINDEKI YERINE TAKINIZ.

* MEVCUT CIiVATA iLE BRAKETi ARAG UZERINDEKIi YERINE
TAKINIZ.

* 4 VE 6 NUMARALI PARGA iLE BRAKETLERI BiRLESTIRINiZ.
* Please combine the parts number 5 with number 4 and
montage it on the vehicle.

* Please combine the part number 4 and 6 with number
montage it with bracket contact

* Attach the bracket to its place on the vehicle with the
existing bolt

* 4 VE 6 NUMARALI PARGA ILE BRAKETi MONTAJLAYINIZ.

* Please combine the parts number 4 with number 6 and
montage it on the vehicle.




